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[ RESULT CUM - DETAILED MARKS CARD J

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

An Independent Institute Established by Sri Shirdi Sai Educational Trust (Regd)
Chennai, Tamilnadu, India
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Name of the Candidate

RAMESHKUMAR .S

Father's Name

SAKTHIVEL R

—

Programme

BBA

D.O.B

23.01.1996

g
5_‘\4)}

Q)

Semester / Year

Consolidated

Session

2013 -2016

Status

Subject

Regular

Subject

Marks
obtained

70
75
70
74
79
76
75
73
77
76
70
74
75
72
73
76
71
70
75
71
76
Tl
73

Roll No.

SA15BBA2016

Code
BBO Business Organisation
BBM Business Mathematics
BPE Principles of Economics
BKA Book Keeping and Basic Accounting
BBL Business Laws
BFM Fundamentals of Management
BBE Business Ethics
BBC Business Communication
ADM Advertising Management
BAS Indian Banking System
BHR Human Resource Management
BMM Marketing Management
BCB Consumer Behaviour
BPM Production Management
BSM Sales Management
BRM Research Methodology
ESB Entrepreneurship & Small Business Mng
INL Industrial Law
CMA Cost and Management Accounting
INT International Trade
SMB Strategic Management & Business Policy
VST Vat & Service Tax
AUD Auditing
TOTAL
DIVISION

1698

Minimum Pass Maximum
Marks W ETS
50 100
50 100
50 100
50 100
50 100
50 100
50 100
50 100
50 100
50 100
50 100
50 100
50 100
50 100
50 100
50 100
50 100
50 100
50 100
50 100
50 100
50 100
50 100
1150 2300
FIRST

Entered by

Date: 28 07.2016

it

Registrar / Controller of Examination
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